DP MLADI U20 ZENSKE - 1.TURNIR
Kraj : PREBOLD

Datum : 06.07. - 07.07.2021

SISTEM: dvojna eliminacija, 2 seta do 21, tretji set do 15.

REZULTATI
St.
Tekme Ekipa 1
Cinku / Fri§kovec
1 Kumar
vAhaéié/
2 Smidovnik
3 Lapajne / Umnik
4 Nagode / Gimpelj
5 Marolt / Zbi¢ajnik
vAhaéié/
6 Smidovnik
qukcmeister /
7 Sketa Rozman
8 Nagode / Gimpelj
9 Dakic / Lazar
Jarnovic /
10 Pletersek
11 X
12 Peklaj / Zajc
13  Marolt / Zbi€ajnik
qukcmeister /
14 Sketa Rozman
Cinku / Friskovec
15 Kumar
16  Lapajne / Umnik
17  Javornik / Topic
Spoljari¢ /
18 Seretin
19  Marolt / Zbi¢ajnik
qukcmeister /
20 Sketa Rozman
21  Javornik / Topi¢
22  Marolt / Zbi€ajnik

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Vs

Vs

Ekipa 2
Peklaj / Zajc

X
Jarnovic /
Pletersek

Dakic / Lazar
Cinku / Friskovec
Kumar
Spoljarié /
Seretin

Lapajne / Umnik

Javornik / Topi¢
Cinku / Friskovec
Kumar
Ahacic /
Smidovnik

Lapajne / Umnik

Nagode / Gimpelj
Spoljarié /
Seretin

Javornik / Topi¢
_Ahaci¢ /
Smidovnik

Peklaj / Zajc
Cinku / Friskovec
Kumar

Lapajne / Umnik

Javornik /Topi¢
Spoljarié /
Seretin
Spoljarié¢ /
Seretin
Pukcmeister /
Sketa Rozman

Rezultat
<-
> 1

N

2 >0

Ura

15:00

0:00

15:00

15:50

15:50

16:40

16:40

17:20

17:20

18:10

0:00

18:10

19:00

19:00

9:00

9:00

9:50

9:50

11:15

12:00

13:10

13:10

18

21

21

21

17

21

11

12

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

15

21

1. Set | 2. Set | 3. Set |

<- <- <-
> 2121 > 17 15 >
<- <- <-
> > >
<- <- <-
> 1521 > 16 >
<- <- <-
> 1721 > 9 >
<- <- <-
> 1121 > 9 >
<- <- <-
> 2116 > 21 >
<- <- <-
> 1721 > 10 >
<- <- <-
> 2116 > 21 >
<- <- <-
> 215 > 21 >
<- <- <-
> 2110 > 21 >
<- <- <-
> > >
<- <- <-
> 9 21 > 12 >
<- <- <-
> 1021 > 10 >
<- <- <-
> 17 21 > 13 >
<- <- <-
> 1112 > 2115 >
<- <- <-
> 10 13 > 21 15 >
<- <- <-
> 13 21 > 18 >
<- <- <-
> 19 21 > 17 >
<- <- <-
> 6 21 > 11 >
<- <- <-
> 1221 > 17 >
<- <- <-
> 2118 > 21 >
<- <- <-
> 1021 > O >

12

13

13



KONCNA RAZVRSTITEV

Ekipa
Uvrstitev Igralka 1 / Igralka 2 Tocke
1 Marolt Maja / Zbi€ajnik 1za 100
2 Puckmeister Anja / Rozman Sketa Tija| 80
3 |Spoljari¢ Zala / Seretin Eva 60
4  |Javornik Ziva / Topi¢ Tina 50
5 Lapajne Ema / Umnik Hana 40
5 Cinku Ema / Friskovec Kumer Sara 40
7 Peklaj Sara / Zajc Ana 30
7 |Ahagi¢ Meta / Smidovnik Nina 30
9 Nagode Ivana / Gimpelj Kaja 25
9 Jarnovic€ Tijana / PleterSek Kaja 25
9 Daki¢ Metka / Lazar Lea 25




